Saturday,

RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports Marty Sonnenfeldt,

September 03,

2016

Victor Ashe Park Fall Classic -
Victor Ashe Park,

Knoxville, TN

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

9/3/2016 2:40:13 PM
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Knoxville Youth
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RILEY SMITH
LANCE SIMPSON
WILL PHILLIPS
ANDREW SCHULTZ
CALEB OGLE

KADEN KELLER
HUNTER MCCOY
PATRICK MOORE
TREVOR COGGIN
CARSON KAMMANN
OLIVER HEMMELGARN
JOSHUA STEVENS
TAYSHAUN DUNNINGS
ISAAC LEGAULT
BRIGHAM WILSON
ALEX OGLE

ZAC ILAGAN

RILEY HANSON
JACOB FIELDS
DANIEL GAO

LIAM ALLISON
CARTER RIVERA
TIMMY BARBO
ANDREW CROSS
RYAN WHITSON
TYLER MILLER
DUSTIN SHATTAN
HUNTER WATTS
DANIEL BLACKSTON

CALEB LINGINFELTER

TY YAEGER
ANDY NORED
ETHAN JANOSEK
MATTHEW WHITE
IVAN BELL
NICK DEAN
JACK TYMON
ELT NIXON
JUSTIN ORLER
ZIMRI KUHN
IAN NEFF
BRETT BENFIELD
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SACRED HEART MS CC 12:
FARRAGUT 12:
FARRAGUT 12:
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 12:
SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 12:

CEDAR BLUFF MS 12:
ALCOA MIDDLE 12:
JEFWA MS 12:
FARRAGUT 13:
BEARDEN MIDDLE CC 13:
BEARDEN MIDDLE CC 13:
BEARDEN MIDDLE CC 13:
ALCOA MIDDLE 13:
KARNS MIDDLE 13:

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 13:
SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 13:

BEARDEN MIDDLE CC 13:
FARRAGUT 13:
FARRAGUT 13:
JFWA MS 13:
FARRAGUT 13:
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 13:
CEDAR BLUFFE MS 13:
CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD 13:
ALCOA MIDDLE 13:
NORTH PANTHERS CC MS 13:
FARRAGUT 13:
BEARDEN MIDDLE CC 13:
KARNS MIDDLE 13:
WILLIAM BLOUNT MIDDL 13:
NORTH PANTHERS CC MS 13:

SACRED HEART MS CC 14:
WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 14:

KARNS MIDDLE 14:
CEDAR BLUFFE MS 14:
CEDAR BLUFF MS 14:
ALCOA MIDDLE 14:
ALCOA MIDDLE 14:

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 14:
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 14:
SENATORS XC 14:
FARRAGUT 14:
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Park Fall Classic

MARSHALL GRAVES
THOMAS KENNER
IAN MARSHALL
JAKE BISHOP
ALONSO VELA
KAZUSA SATO
WILLIAM BRUSH
JACK BARTLETT
COLE ROBINSON
MASON FREEMAN
CORBIN OVERBAY
WILL DUFF
BRYSON MYERS
HAYDEN TRENT
SHAWN ADKINS
MASON COSEY
SETH JENKINS
LUKE VEST

DREW DAVIS
MASON GUION
WILLIAM WALKER
JACOB SEXTON
JACOB HERMOSILLO
TYLER MEIGS
GUILLE GREENE
LOGAN FOWLER
ETHAN COFFEY
CALEB COOK
ARON PAMENTAL
KOLBY PAYNE
COLIN STOKES
CONNOR GORGA
EDDIE ALARCON
AVERY WORDE
COOPER SIMPSON
LUKAS FIEBIG
ANDREW MAY
ELTIJAH JARRELL
CONOR ONEILL
DYLAN FALL
WYATT DOLER
JOHN MAY
ANDREW RAPIEN
SAM BROPHY
WILL DAVIS
JACOB DALTON
SAMUEL TURNER
TYLER OVERDORF
MACQUIRE JONES
GABRIEL ROBERTS
TAYLOR DUPLAR
NICHOLAS MURRAY
AIDAN CANTU
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BHEAMS

SEYMOUR MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
ST. JOHN NEUMANN MS
MARYVILLE MS

GRESHAM MS

ST. JOHN NEUMANN MS
MARYVILLE MS

NEW CENTER MS

NEW CENTER MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
HERITAGE MI

ST MARYS CRUSADERS M
CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
SEYMOUR MS

SEYMOUR MS

WILLIAM BLOUNT MIDDL
WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
CEDAR BLUFFE MS

CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
NEW CENTER MS

CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
MARYVILLE MS
MARYVILLE MS

GRESHAM MS

ALCOA MIDDLE
FARRAGUT

MARYVILLE CHRISTIAN
FARRAGUT

SEYMOUR MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
MARYVILLE MS

SEYMOUR MS

CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD
ST. JOHN NEUMANN MS
CEDAR BLUFFE MS

ALCOA MIDDLE

ST MARYS CRUSADERS M
NORTH PANTHERS CC MS
THE KINGS ACADEMY MS
MARYVILLE MS
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
NATURES WAY MONTESSO
FARRAGUT
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15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

:16.
:19.
:29.
:30.
132
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:38.
:39.
:30.
:309.
144
:45.
:46.
:46.
147
:51.
:51.
:52
:53.
:53.
: 54
:55
:55.
:56.
:57
:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
03.
.13
.08
09.
09.
10.
.33
.88
.52
1o6.
.27
19.
21.
22.
23.
28.
29.
31.
33.
36.
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07
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12
14

17

26
40
85
30

.08

00
56
62
97
93
14
27
59

.91

18
24
82

.42

09
58

.48

33
94

.54
.34

45
13

.41

49
24
43
69
87
36
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67
96
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76
67
83
58
88
28
90
02
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96

97

98

98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Park Fall Classic

PAUL CARTER
FISHER GRAVES
SOLOMON SHARP
BRADEN OTT
NICHOLAS JETT
NOAH OHSIEK

BEN LOWE

SAMUEL NORTH
ALEX BRITTAIN
GARRETT KEYL
JETT GENTRY
NATHAN HURLEY
HOUSTON BURCHFIELD
TY CHAMBERLAIN
LUKE DEBORD
TYLER CASE

JACK BEMBENECK
SAM MILLER
NICK GERKINS
OWEN PRINCE
AUSTIN HAMILTON
TEDDY ASTOR
NICO WILLIAMS
JACOB SCARBROUGH
ROCK RUSSELL
GRADY WILLIAMS
JAKE SHARP

PAUL COOKE

REID DAVIS
WYATT BRACE
PARKER WILLIAMS
JACK GRANT

IAN HEUER
NATHAN STEWART
SPENCER HOLLAND
BRADLEY MILES
OLKEN JINKS
JARED YOUNG
JOSEPH FAHIDY
BEN CENTERS

MAX YOUNG

ETHAN ESTEP
ALEX RODRIGUEZ
PAUL SCHMUDDE
COOPER YOUNG
ROME DESMOND
TYLER LEACH
GARETH VOLMAR
COOPER MANN
BROCK SCHOENTHALER
FOSTER GRUBB
BILLY COLLINS
WILL CREASMAN
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ALCOA MIDDLE

BHEAMS

SEYMOUR MS

SOUTH DOYLE MS
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
MARYVILLE MS

CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
KARNS MIDDLE
MARYVILLE MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
GRESHAM MS

ALCOA MIDDLE

ALCOA MIDDLE

GRESHAM MS

FARRAGUT

BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
KARNS MIDDLE

ST. JOHN NEUMANN MS
FARRAGUT

GREENBACK MIDDLE SCH
MARYVILLE MS

CLAYTON BRADLEY MS
ROCKWOOD TIGERS
GRESHAM MS

KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
GIBBS MIDDLE CROSS C
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
SACRED HEART MS CC
BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
SOUTH DOYLE MS
HERITAGE MI

SENATORS XC

FARRAGUT

WILLIAM BLOUNT MIDDL
FIRST BAPTIST ACADEM
BHEAMS

WILLIAM BLOUNT MIDDL
NEW CENTER MS
WILLIAM BLOUNT MIDDL
CLAYTON BRADLEY MS
SEYMOUR MS

KARNS MIDDLE

BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
NATURES WAY MONTESSO
WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
GRESHAM MS

CEDAR BLUFFE MS

GIBBS MIDDLE CROSS C
ST MARYS CRUSADERS M
BHEAMS

ALCOA MIDDLE

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
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16:
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16:
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16:

37.
38.
41.
.99
.18
.36
.41
48.
48.
49.
49.
51.
54.
55.
56.
.71
57.
58.
59.
01.
.54
.01
04.
05.
05.
06.
10.
13.
13.
.88
18.
19.
20.
20.
21.
22.
25.
26.
28.
29.
29.
31.
31.
33.
.50
40.
41.
41.
41.
43.
.46
46.
.73

41

42

44

47

57

02
04

14

37

44

47

71
01
99

50
67
39
46
56
60
96
58

74
80
56
89

98
03
59
54
63
33
48

62
65
16
53
84
60
80
72
31
73
90
13
95
34

18
32
63
80
25

92
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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174
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Park Fall Classic

CARSON HALL
JOSHUA BRACKNEY
CALEB WALKER
GAVIN MADGETT
CAMERON WEAVER
TRENT CALDWELL
CONNOR KERWIN
WILL DUBES
DYLAN BUCKNER
LANE KEPPER
NOAH MOORE
GRAYSON WHITLOCK
DYLAN SHOUSE
JACOB HIEMAN
MASON WALDROP
SAMUEL TROUT
CHAD WASHAM
THATI LOVE

MICAH PERKINSON
JASON LEE
JONATHAN HAVELY
CALEB LAMBERT
ANDREW MULLINS
BAYLOR WISE
ZACHARY EMERY
RYAN AUDET
ALEXANDER HOYT
PRICE DUFF
CADEN LIVELY
MATTHEW TODD
EVAN JANOSEK
COOPER TAKACS
ROMAN CREASY
WILLIAM GRINDER
JAYDEN BEAL
JAMES LEVAN
SEAN JONES
MAURICIO SANCHEZ
JOHN CHUPAK
HAYDEN CONNELL
DMITRI KALININ
DREW OHSIEK

JEREMIAH TURBYVILLE

JAMEY WRIGHT
BOBBY MANROD
HUNTER PHILLIPS

STEPHEN SCHOOLFIELD

ETHAN CHARLES

CHARLIE MCLAUGHLIN

LAKE LARSON
ESAIS CHRISCO
TYLER WHITE
MATTHEW MEADE
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MARYVILLE MS
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
EAGLETON MS

BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
GRESHAM MS

SEYMOUR MS

KARNS MIDDLE

BHEAMS

SOUTH DOYLE MS

GIBBS MIDDLE CROSS C
HERITAGE MI

ALCOA MIDDLE

KARNS MIDDLE
FARRAGUT

NORTH PANTHERS CC MS
ROCKWOOD TIGERS
SEYMOUR MS

ALCOA MIDDLE

GRESHAM MS

FARRAGUT

KARNS MIDDLE
SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S
KARNS MIDDLE
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
KARNS MIDDLE

ST MARYS CRUSADERS M
FARRAGUT

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
GIBBS MIDDLE CROSS C
UNATTACHED

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
NEW CENTER MS

RISING PHOENIX RUNNI
MARYVILLE MS

NORTH PANTHERS CC MS
NEW CENTER MS

ALCOA MIDDLE

BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
MARYVILLE MS

BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
ST. JOHN NEUMANN MS
MARYVILLE MS

CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
MARYVILLE CHRISTIAN
CEDAR BLUFFE MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
SENATORS XC

HERITAGE MI
MARYVILLE MS
ROCKWOOD TIGERS
MARYVILLE MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S

16:
16:
16:
16:
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17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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17
17
17
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17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

50.
51.
.83
56.
:02.
:03.
: 04
:06.
:08.
:11.
:13.
:14
:16.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:21.
:21.
:23.
:23.
:24.
:26.
127
:30.
:30.
:33.
: 34
:35.
:35.
:35.
: 37
: 37
:37.
:39.
142
:43.
144
:46.
:51.
:509.
00.
.70
03.
05.
09.
10.
.13
19.
21.
23.
26.

52

02

17

01
57

11
93
84

.81

22
45
36
69

.51

20
45
63
64
76
61
71
88
78
80
60
26

.89

07
67
09

.79

73
89
95

.31
.57

97
22

.79

17

.23

55
24
09
82

08
43
20
31

50
09
31
61
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248
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250
251
252
253
254

Park Fall Classic

SPENCER STOVALL
MASON BURKHARDT
LAWRENCE MANCINI
GARON BACH

KEVIN FARMER
REESE JOHNSON
GREY ELLINGTON
JACK BASLER
THOMAS HOOPER
NOAH GANN

HAYDEN CORBITT
HARRISON MASTERS
DALTON GILBERT
ANDERSON ROLLINS
TRISTAN RICE
MASON MOODY
NASON RUZECKI
ELTIJAH HUBBS
ISATAH SPOON
ISSAC SPAHR
SPENCER WADE
RILEY FOWLER
CRESTON YORK
SHANE SCOTT

COLE HUTCHISON

CHRISTIAN CROCKETT

GAGE CRISP
MASON TROUTMAN
ANDREW KEAR
KAMERON STEELE
JORDAN JENKINS
PAUL KRONZER
JORDAN WHITE
CODY ALLEN
TYLER WEAVER
KELLER MCMURRAY
SIMON PRACHEIL
BRANDON BENNETT
CONNOR BARNES
DALTON ROLLINS
NOAH WILLIAMS
IAN MYERS
DOMINIC DURST
BRENT SINGLETON
JOSHUA BROYLES
CADE HACKNEY
EDWIN HEIG
PETER MONCUR
JAKE SMITH
BRODY JOHNSTON
BRADEN GADDIS
JOSHUA WALKER
GARETH OWEN
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SACRED HEART MS CC
ST. JOHN NEUMANN MS
CLAYTON BRADLEY MS
ALCOA MIDDLE

SACRED HEART MS CC
ALCOA MIDDLE
FARRAGUT

MARYVILLE MS

GRESHAM MS
SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S
SOUTH DOYLE MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
SEYMOUR MS

NORTH PANTHERS CC MS
CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
ST MARYS CRUSADERS M
GIBBS MIDDLE CROSS C
GIBBS MIDDLE CROSS C
CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
NEW CENTER MS
UNATTACHED

THE KINGS ACADEMY MS
WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
MARYVILLE MS

JFWA MS

CEDAR BLUFF MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
BHEAMS

FARRAGUT

CAMPBELL COUNTY MS
SEYMOUR MS

CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
ALCOA MIDDLE

BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
HALLS MIDDLE CROSS C
SEYMOUR MS

SEYMOUR MS

SEYMOUR MS

GRESHAM MS

CEDAR BLUFF MS
CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
WILLIAM BLOUNT MIDDL
HERITAGE MI

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
KARNS MIDDLE

FIRST BAPTIST ACADEM
KARNS MIDDLE
MARYVILLE CHRISTIAN
HERITAGE MI
MARYVILLE MS

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
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19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

28.
33.
35.
36.
36.
.52
38.
39.
40.
40.
43.
44,
48.
58.
58.
.24
03.
08.
09.
10.
.12
15.
16.
17.
19.
22.

37

02

14

24

34
37

42

12

17

22

94
44
63
58
96

46
97
59
68
70
95
98
09
24

33
31
05
93

74
68
66
71
94

.01
29.
31.
33.
.50
.19
40.
.58
55.
58.
58.
58.
03.
08.
09.
10.
.09
15.
16.
.41
18.
19.
.78
28.
35.
35.
36.

24
33
20

63

70
06
22
86
70
36
68
02

73
25

93
25

49
27
71
90
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255
256
257
258
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264
265
266
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268
269
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283
284
285
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287
288
289
290
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292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Park Fall Classic

CAYMAN LANCASTER
MARC FISHER
CHRISTIAN GORNTO
TYLER WILLIAMS
AUSTIN BLAIR
STEPHEN LINTLEMAN-NA
JASE MARINE
ETHAN ONSTOTT
SAMUEL TOMPKINS
CARLOS GABRIEL
JESSE ALRED
ELIJAH BUTLER
JACK OSARIO
NOLAN DU

FOX HOLDERNESSE
LEO DIAZ

LANDON VITATOE
BRADYN CHASTEEN
ALEX JONES
BRANTON BRUNNER
STEVEN THOMAS
WILLIAM SWAGGERTY
TYLER NORWOOD
ISAAC LOGAN
CONNER LANE
JOHN ANGEL II
KYLE COLLINS
JOHNNIE SMITH
CARTER TWINER
KOTA YAMAGULI
DILLAN SMITH
COLIN CHASTAIN
STEVEN GIVENS
ANDY BENSON
TYLER LLOYD
TANNER CHESNEY
JOSEPH REED
DALTON BROWN
MUSTAFA ABBAS
CONNOR MALTESE
GEORGE TACKETT
AIDEN BROWN
WILLIAM HEADRICK
CAMERON WALLACE
DHRUV ARORA
TRENT SHUFORD
JAMES DENDRINOS
HADI BHIDYA
ANDREW WADE
ETHAN FRANKLIN
ROBERT HATCHER
RYLAN CANTU
SIMON CLARK
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CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
CLAYTON BRADLEY MS
ALCOA MIDDLE

NEW CENTER MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
JEFWA MS

ROCKWOOD TIGERS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
JEFWA MS

CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
KARNS MIDDLE

NORTH PANTHERS CC MS
FARRAGUT

FARRAGUT

CEDAR BLUFF MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
ROCKWOOD TIGERS
SOUTH DOYLE MS

ALCOA MIDDLE

KARNS MIDDLE

JEFWA MS

CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
KARNS MIDDLE
CAMPBELL COUNTY MS
SOUTH DOYLE MS
BEARDEN MIDDLE CC
SOUTH DOYLE MS
MARYVILLE MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
NEW CENTER MS

RISING PHOENIX RUNNI
KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR
WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
NORTH PANTHERS CC MS
JFWA MS

WILLIAM BLOUNT MIDDL
NEW CENTER MS
CAMPBELL COUNTY MS
HALLS MIDDLE CROSS C
EAGLETON MS

CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
GRESHAM MS

WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S
NEW CENTER MS
FARRAGUT

KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

37

07

14

17

12

48.
59.
30.
30.

.75
38.
39.
48.
51.
55.
00.
.29
11.
.72
15.
16.
20.
21.
35.
37.
:51.
58.
59.
:03.
:08.
:08.
:11.
:19.
:28.
:36.
:309.
41,
41,
:50.
:59.
05.
08.
15.
16.
20.
23.
23.
30.
:06.
:13.
132
:32
:43.
:45.
:49.
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
29:
31:

77
83
55
19
05
12

44

97
15
93
11
05
64
45
82
92
92
03
11
11
79
84
12
94
69
89
25
44
53
63
87
56
05
02
31
92
04
45

.88
.89

07
63
53

.88
06.
.84

87

00
15
30
98
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Boys MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS Team Scores

Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7)

1 FARRAGUT 46 2 3 8 16 17 19 25

2 LANCE SIMPSON 12:25.38

3 WILL PHILLIPS 12:39.68

8 TREVOR COGGIN 13:03.16

16 RILEY HANSON 13:24.04

17 JACOB FIELDS 13:24.15

19 LTAM ALLISON 13:26.79 *

25 DUSTIN SHATTAN 13:38.28 *

Total Time: 1:04:57 Average: 12:59.29 1-5 Split: 59
2 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC 71 9 10 11 15 26 59 63

9 CARSON KAMMANN 13:06.47

10 OLIVER HEMMELGARN 13:13.44

11 JOSHUA STEVENS 13:13.74

15 ZAC ILAGAN 13:21.01

26 HUNTER WATTS 13:42.22

59 WILLIAM WALKER 14:52.48 *

63 GUILLE GREENE 14:55.34 ~*

Total Time: 1:06:37 Average: 13:19.38 1-5 Split: 36
3 ALCOA MIDDLE 112 6 12 23 35 36 71 78

6 HUNTER MCCOY 12:59.05

12 TAYSHAUN DUNNINGS 13:16.65

23 RYAN WHITSON 13:35.97

35 JACK TYMON 14:08.98

36 ELI NIXON 14:09.32

71 AVERY WORDE 15:03.36 *

78 WILL DAVIS 15:19.45 *

Total Time: 1:08:10 Average: 13:38.00 1-5 Split: 1:11
4 CEDAR BLUFF MS 154 5 21 33 34 6l 77 111

5 KADEN KELLER 12:56.38

21 TIMMY BARBO 13:32.98

33 IVAN BELL 14:06.94

34 NICK DEAN 14:07.18

61 JACOB HERMOSILLO 14:53.94

77 SAM BROPHY 15:17.27 *

111 GARETH VOLMAR 16:41.63 *

Total Time: 1:09:38 Average: 13:55.49 1-5 Split: 1:58
5 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 165 14 31 37 41 42 50 58

14 BRIGHAM WILSON 13:18.48

31 ETHAN JANOSEK 14:03.98

37 JUSTIN ORLER 14:09.81

41 IAN MARSHALL 14:29.85

42 JAKE BISHOP 14:30.30

50 WILL DUFF 14:39.27 *

58 MASON GUION 14:51.58 *

Total Time: 1:10:33 Average: 14:06.49 1-5 Split: 1:12

6 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 210 4 20 38 66 82 87 98
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4 ANDREW SCHULTZ
20 CARTER RIVERA
38 ZIMRI KUHN

66 CALEB COOK

82 GABRIEL ROBERTS
87 NICHOLAS JETT
98 GRADY WILLIAMS

Total Time: 1:10:58

7 KARNS MIDDLE 257

13 ISAAC LEGAULT

27 DANIEL BLACKSTON
32 MATTHEW WHITE

91 ALEX BRITTAIN

94 SAM MILLER

109 ALEX RODRIGUEZ
116 CONNOR KERWIN

Total Time: 1:13:00

8 CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD 278
22 ANDREW CROSS
54 MASON COSEY
62 TYLER MEIGS
65 ETHAN COFFEY
75 JOHN MAY
Total Time: 1:13:27
9 SEYMOUR MS 297

40 THOMAS KENNER
55 SETH JENKINS
56 LUKE VEST
72 ELTJAH JARRELL
74 WYATT DOLER
85 SOLOMON SHARP
108 ETHAN ESTEP
Total Time: 1:14:17

10 MARYVILLE MS 301
44 KAZUSA SATO
47 COLE ROBINSON
68 COLIN STOKES
69 CONNOR GORGA
73 DYLAN FALL
81 MACQUIRE JONES
88 NOAH OHSIEK
Total Time: 1:14:24

11 NORTH PANTHERS CC MS 380
24 TYLER MILLER
29 TY YAEGER
80 SAMUEL TURNER
121 MASON WALDROP
126 JAYDEN BEAL
137 TRISTAN RICE
154 ELTIJAH BUTLER
Total Time: 1:17:51

12 ST. JOHN NEUMANN MS 388
43 ALONSO VELA

Average:

12:

13:

14:

14:

15:

15:

16:
Average:
13 27
13:
13:
14:
15:
15:
16:
17:
Average:
22 54
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
Average:
40 55
14:
14
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
Average:
44 477
14:
14:
14
14:
15:
15:
15:
Average:
24 29
13:
13:
15:
17:
17:
18:
21

43 46

47

17.
48.
05.
48,
58.
31.
04.
14:35.87

35.
46.
54.
56.
14.
14:41.36

19.
:46.
47 .
09.
.88
41 .
31.
14:51.24

12

35.
36.
:59.
59.
12.
28.
44 .
14:52.69

36.
54.
22.
19.
37.
58.
:16.
15:34.18

.19
30.
12.
57.
29.
42.
06.
14:11.60

94
55
41
88
18 *
54 *

32
54
52
78
67
80
95 *
81 *

62
33
24
54
13
52

56
40
82
42
67

99 *
13 ~*

68
00
97
43
69
33
58 *
36 *

80
00
62
67
63
97
24 *
15 =*

76

14:32.09

91

65

72

69

121

95

1-5
94

1-5
75

1-5
74

1-5
73

Split:
109

Split:

Split:
85

Split:
81

Split:
137

Split:
133
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46 JACK BARTLETT

76 ANDREW RAPTIEN

95 NICK GERKINS

128 DMITRI KALININ

133 MASON BURKHARDT

Total Time: 1:18:16 Average:
13 NEW CENTER MS 392 48

48 MASON FREEMAN

49 CORBIN OVERBAY

64 LOGAN FOWLER

106 JOSEPH FAHIDY

125 COOPER TAKACS

127 JAMES LEVAN

143 RILEY FOWLER

Total Time: 1:18:18 Average:
14 GRESHAM MS 397 45

45 WILLTIAM BRUSH

70 EDDIE ALARCON

92 NATHAN HURLEY

93 LUKE DEBORD

97 ROCK RUSSELL

110 TYLER LEACH

115 CAMERON WEAVER

Total Time: 1:17:30 Average:
15 SACRED HEART MS CC 397 1

1 RILEY SMITH

30 ANDY NORED

100 REID DAVIS

132 SPENCER STOVALL

134 KEVIN FARMER

Total Time: 1:19:43 Average:
16 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 398 53

53 SHAWN ADKINS

60 JACOB SEXTON

67 KOLBY PAYNE

89 BEN LOWE

129 JEREMIAH TURBYVILLE

136 DALTON GILBERT

138 MASON MOODY

Total Time: 1:18:26 Average:
17 WILLIAM BLOUNT MIDDL 400 28

28 CALEB LINGINFELTER

57 DREW DAVIS

103 SPENCER HOLLAND

105 JARED YOUNG

107 BEN CENTERS

147 JOSHUA BROYLES

163 MUSTAFA ABBAS

Total Time: 1:18:01 Average:
18 BHEAMS 458 39

39 MARSHALL GRAVES

84 FISHER GRAVES

104 OLKEN JINKS

14
15:
15:
17:
18:

49
14:
14:
14:
16:
17:
17:
19:

70
14
14:
15:
15:
16:
16:
17:

30
12:
14
16:
18:
18:

60
14:
14:
14:
15:
18:
18:
19:

57
13:
14:
16:
16:
16:
20:
23:

84

:35.
16.
59.
51.
33.
15:39.09

38.
39.
55.
28.
35.
39.
15.
15:39.56

:35.
59.
51.
56.
05.
41 .
02.
15:29.84

22.
:00.
13.
28.
36.
15:56.50

45.
53.
59.
47 .
00.
48.
02.
15:41.20

50.
51.
21.
26.
29.
le6.
30.
15:36.01

62
90
56
24
44 *

64
93
14
45
31
95
22 %
74 *

92
56
87
56
58
59
32 *
93 *

100
33
76
48
94
96

67
18
33
24
41
82
98 *
24 *

103
67
09
84
72
73
25 *
92 *

104

14:16.26
15:38.01
16:25.80

106

93

132

89

105

114

1-5
125

1-5
97

=
w |
[N

=
N
Ne]

Split:
127

Split:
110

Split:

Split:
136

Split:
147

Split:
145
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114 FOSTER GRUBB 16:44.46

117 WILL DUBES 17:06.22

145 JORDAN JENKINS 19:34.50 *

Total Time: 1:20:11 Average: 16:02.15 1-5 Split: 2:50
19 JFWA MS 471 7 18 144 150 152 157 162

7 PATRICK MOORE 12:59.37

18 DANIEL GAO 13:25.35

144 MASON TROUTMAN 19:29.24

150 STEPHEN LINTLEMAN-NA 20:55.05

152 SAMUEL TOMPKINS 21:11.44

157 STEVEN THOMAS 22:08.03 *

162 DALTON BROWN 23:23.31 *

Total Time: 1:28:01 Average: 17:36.09 1-5 Split: 8:13
20 ST MARYS CRUSADERS M 506 52 79 113 123 139 - -

52 HAYDEN TRENT 14:44.91

79 JACOB DALTON 15:21.76

113 BROCK SCHOENTHALER 16:43.25

123 RYAN AUDET 17:30.07

139 NASON RUZECKI 19:03.33

Total Time: 1:23:24 Average: 16:40.67 1-5 Split: 4:19
21 HERITAGE MI 551 51 102 120 130 148 149 -

51 BRYSON MYERS 14:39.59

102 JACK GRANT 16:19.65

120 NOAH MOORE 17:13.69

130 CHARLIE MCLAUGHLIN 18:17.13

148 CADE HACKNEY 20:17.41

149 JOSHUA WALKER 20:35.71 *

Total Time: 1:26:48 Average: 17:21.50 1-5 Split: 5:38
22 GIBBS MIDDLE CROSS C 594 99 112 119 124 140 141 -

99 JAKE SHARP 16:10.63

112 COOPER MANN 16:41.80

119 LANE KEPPER 17:11.36

124 CADEN LIVELY 17:34.79

140 ELTJAH HUBBS 19:08.31

141 ISATAH SPOON 19:09.05 *

Total Time: 1:26:47 Average: 17:21.38 1-5 Split: 2:58
23 SOUTH DOYLE MS 594 84 101 118 135 156 159 160

84 BRADEN OTT 15:41.99

101 PARKER WILLTIAMS 16:18.62

118 DYLAN BUCKNER 17:08.45

135 HAYDEN CORBITT 18:43.70

156 BRADYN CHASTEEN 21:58.82

159 JOHN ANGEL TIT 22:36.12 *

160 JOHNNIE SMITH 22:41.69 *

Total Time: 1:29:52 Average: 17:58.32 1-5 Split: 6:17
24 CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 614 83 90 142 146 153 158 161

83 TAYLOR DUPLAR 15:31.28

90 SAMUEL NORTH 15:48.50

142 SPENCER WADE 19:14.12

146 TYLER WEAVER 19:55.70

153 CARLOS GABRIEL 21:14.72

158 TYLER NORWOOD 22:11.11

161 TANNER CHESNEY 23:20.05
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Total Time: 1:31:45

25 ROCKWOOD TIGERS 655
96 JACOB SCARBROUGH
122 SAMUEL TROUT
131 ESAIS CHRISCO
151 JASE MARINE
155 LANDON VITATOE

Total Time: 1:34:38

Average:

96

1

16:
17:

18

21:
21:

Average:

18:20.87

22

05.
19.
:21.
00.
51.
18:55.47

131 151 155
03
64
09
12
45
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1-5 Split: 5:44

1-5 Split: 5:47



